
 

Name Email Certificate 

Barnes, Ben ben-barnes@hotmail.com Examiner Class: 1, 2, 3, 4 

Bolton, Wayne kegconsulting@aim.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Butler, Dwight dwight_butler@live.com Examiner Class: 2, 4, 5 

Czychun, Andre manfredresourcesinc@gmail.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Dorland, Michael mikegeo@rogers.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Hamilton, Duncan hamiltongeologicalservices@outlook.com  Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Hunter, Michael michael.hunter.rl@gmail.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Lewis, Scott slewis@lagasco.ca Examiner Class: 1, 2 

McIntosh, Jim jim.mcintosh.p.eng@sympatico.ca Examiner Class: 1, 2, 4, 5 

Miller, Peter pmiller@skynet.ca Examiner Class: 1, 2, 4 

Newport, Robert rnewport@ciaccess.com Examiner Class: 1, 2, 4, 5 

Pegg, Charles cpegg@tartansystems.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Stevenson, Sam bradcodrilling@gmail.com Examiner Class: 1, 2 

Stocking, Mark mstocking58@gmail.com Examiner Class: 1, 2, 4 

   

Class definitions and areas of examination  
Class 1 - Well Drilling and Plugging, Casing and Cementing  
Class 2 - Wells and Works   

Class 3 - Solution Mining   

Class 4 - Hydrocarbon Storage   

Class 5 - Pipeline Systems   
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